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Women / 3 / Ch A
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Isabella Franklin3077
Oroville

8.925 9.700 9.6009.350 37.575
7 1 1 1 1 

1 

Josephine Bloom3012
San Mateo

9.100 9.225 9.1008.925 36.350
1T 5T 6 6T 2 

2 

Brooke Amirkhan3010
San Mateo

9.025 9.275 9.1258.600 36.025
4 4 12 5 3 

3 

Bela Orlova3019
San Mateo

9.075 9.225 9.0258.450 35.775
3 5T 13T 8 4 

4 

Kaelin Hoang3038
CSC - Race

8.800 8.900 8.8509.150 35.700
10 9 3T 11 5 

5 

Kaitlyn Lam3017
San Mateo

8.900 9.025 8.9508.700 35.575
8 8 9T 10 6 

6 

Alana Passos3021
San Mateo

8.575 9.150 9.0008.800 35.525
13 7 8 9 7 

7 

Laniyah Hayden3071
Santa Rosa

8.750 8.700 9.2008.675 35.325
11 10 11 4 8 

8 

Gracen Hutto3016
San Mateo

7.900 8.550 9.3009.150 34.900
14 11 3T 3 9 

9 

Abigail Tapia3031
CYC

8.600 7.725 9.1008.975 34.400
12 15 5 6T 10 

10 

Susana Gomez Murray3074
Santa Rosa

8.825 8.300 8.7508.450 34.325
9 13 13T 12 11 

11 

Franchesca Rubio3029
CYC

8.975 7.750 8.7008.825 34.250
5 14 7 13 12 

12 

Aaliyah Campos3022
CYC

8.950 8.475 7.9507.900 33.275
6 12 15 15 13 

13 

Jesirra Persaud3028
CYC

9.100 7.450 7.3508.700 32.600
1T 16 9T 16 14 

14 

Devyn Oliveira3018
San Mateo

0.000 9.425 9.4009.225 28.050
15T 2 2 2 15 

15 

Lia Frazita3013
San Mateo

0.000 9.375 8.6757.875 25.925
15T 3 16 14 16 

16 

ProScore v5.5.0 - Copy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Auburn Electronics Group


